kinesicaliological training, activities, health and neuromuscular231

education relevant to illness, the handicapped and the232

relationship to a variety of disabling clinical conditions,233

kinesical therapy theory and practice.  For a kinesical therapist,234

a minimum of one thousand two hundred fifty (1,250) hours or one235

(1) year of supervised fieldwork experience under the direct236

supervision of a licensed kinesical therapist or a licensed237

physician whose license is in good standing shall be required.238

(2)  The board shall approve an examination that will be used239